## **Trent Steckel Scholarship Fundraiser** 4<sup>th</sup> Annual Golf Outing & Silent Auction



**DONATION FORM** 

~ NEW DATE SCHEDULED ~

## When: Friday, June 6th 2014

## Where: Pinecrest Golf Club Huntley, IL

Trent Steckel was an outstanding person who made the most out of life. Trent had dreams of helping people and was on the path of becoming a firefighter/paramedic when those dreams were cut short when he passed away in a motorcycle accident July 2010. Those who had the pleasure of meeting him will always remember his passion for life, his contagious laugh, and his signature smile. Donating to this scholarship fund will help give an individual the opportunity to make a difference.

Company:	
Contact:	
PHONE #:	
Е-маіl:	
	item(s) to the Trent Steckel Scholarship Fund:
Item:	Value:\$
Item:	Value:\$
□ Need arrangements for Delivery/Pick-Up: (	See contact information below)
Certificate/Item Enclosed – Please mail to:	Trent Steckel Scholarship Fund P.O. Box 343 Crystal Lake, IL 60039-0343
(Please save a copy for your records) Please submit form to us no later than Saturday, May 24 <sup>th</sup> , 2014 If you have any questions please call/fax (815)444-0774 or email <u>info@TrentSteckelScholarship.org</u> Trent Steckel Scholarship Fund is a 501(c)(3) tax-exempt charitable organization.	